No
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

There are 13 entries, and 13 starters

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc-org-uk

Crew Car
Charlie Mathewson/ VW Up

lan Bass

McKenzie Suzuki
Snowden/ Jonathan Alto
Turnbull

Josh Slaughter/ Citroen

Andy Walshaw C1

Riley Chester/ Nissan
Victoria Swallow Micra
Daniel Taylor/ Citroen
Stuart Gilks C1
George Fenner- Nissan
Leitao/ Izzie Micra
Holman

Thomas Marriott/ Peugeot
Rob Brook 107
lago Liwyd Peugeot
Edwards/ Caron 107
Tomlinson

William Thomson/  Nissan
Alan Edwards Micra
Kyle Green/ Tommi  Skoda
Henderson Citigo
Daniel Biccard/ Alex Citroen
Mill C1
Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Citroen
Williams C1
Jalilia Mohammed/ Peugeot
Michael Gilbey 107

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final

CC Class Club

998

1000

998

1000

998

998

998

998

999

999

998

1000

998

Entries shown like this are non-starters

G

G

F1000/Dukeries MC/F1000/Dukeries
MC

F1000 / llkley MC/F1000 / Trackrod MC

F1000 & M&MKMC/F1000 & De Lacy

F1000/BLMCC

Junior Formula 1000 Rally
Championship/Junior Formula 1000
Rally Championship

F1000/F1000/Southern CC

F1000 Junior Championship/F1000
Junior Championship

F 1000/F 1000

Stuart Thomson/Junior 1000 ECCose
East Ayrshire CC

Port Talbot/Beverly

Taunton MC/F1000

Teifi Valley MC/

Caernarvonshire & Anglesey
MC/Aberystwyth & D

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Sutton Valence School, Hillside
Motorsport
Dans action vehicles

Lotusbits
Silverstone Rally School

Clubman Motorsport

Vaynol heating

Forth Valley Men's Shed

Geraint Davies & Son, Waste Disposal &
Plant Hire, Granant Precaste COncrete,
Emyr Jones Engineerin

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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www.amsc-org-uk

Final

Car Cls Crew

1

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

84
82

81
86

83
92
88

89

87
90
93

91

G
G

®

Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan
Turnbull

Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass

George Fenner-Leitao/ Izzie
Holman

Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw
Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams

lago Llwyd Edwards/ Caron
Tomlinson

William Thomson/ Alan
Edwards

Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson
Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael
Gilbey

Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill

11:31
11:40

11:43
11:33

12:00
12:29
12:27

12:18

12:33
12:51
13:09

13:41

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.50 miles

Stage 2
7.50 miles

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Individual Times

11:19
11:36

11:35
11:33

11:36
11:58
12:16

12:11

12:17
15:00
12:50

13:04

12:27
12:36

12:35
12:32

12:53
13:03
13:29

13:17

13:38
13:28
14:25

14:09

12:22
12:31

12:18
12:30

12:21
12:38
13:11

13:37

13:21
13:18
14:08

13:59

12:15
12:06

12:16
12:16

12:15

12:35

12:54

13:12

13:09
13:04
14:08

13:39

in Position Order

12:23
12:14

12:17
12:24

12:44
13:24
13:21

13:30

13:14
13:35
14:28

14:26

Penalty

5:00

Total

1:12:17
1:12:43

1:12:44
1:12:48

1:13:49

1:16:07

1:17:38

1:18:05

1:18:12

1:21:16

1:23:08

1:27:58

to MTC 7
Cls OIA
Pos Pos
3
4
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12

Car 91 Penalty details:- 5:00 for 5m Penalty Stage 2 Location 20 Hitting

Stage 3
9.40 miles

Stage 4
9.40 miles

Stage 5
9.30 miles

Stage 6
9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MTC 7
www.amsc-org-uk
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
81 G Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass 11:43 11:35 12:35 12:18 12:16 12:17 1:12:44 3 3
82 G McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan  11:40 11:36 12:36 12:31 12:06 12:14 1:12:43 2 2
Turnbull
83 G Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw 12:00 11:36 12:53 12:21 12:15 12:44 1:13:49
84 G Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow 11:31 11:19 12:27 12:22 12:15 12:23 1:12:17
85 G Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks Retired
86 G George Fenner-Leitao/ Izzie 11:33 11:33 12:32 12:30 12:16 12:24 1:12:48 4 4
Holman
87 G Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook 12:33 12:17 13:38 13:21 13:09 13:14 1:18:12
88 G lago Liwyd Edwards/ Caron 12:27 12:16 13:29 13:11 12:54 13:21 1:17:38
Tomlinson
89 G William Thomson/ Alan 12:18 12:11 13:17 13:37 13:12 13:30 1:18:05 8 8
Edwards
90 G Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson 12:51 15:00 13:28 13:18 13:04 13:35 1:21:16 10 10
91 G Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill 13:41 13:04 14:09 13:59 13:39 14:26 5:00 1:27:58 12 12
Car 91 Penalty details:- 5:00 for 5m Penalty Stage 2 Location 20 Hitting
Chicane
92 G Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams 12:29 11:58 13:03 12:38 12:35 13:24 1:16:07 6 6
93 G Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael 13:09 12:50 14:25 14:08 14:08 14:28 1:23:08 11 11
Gilbey
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc-org-uk

Car Cls Crew

Class G
84 G
82 G
81 G
86 G
83 G
92 G
88 G
89 G
87 G
0 G
93 G
91 G

Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow

McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan
Turnbull

Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass

George Fenner-Leitao/ Izzie
Holman

Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw
Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams

lago Llwyd Edwards/ Caron
Tomlinson

William Thomson/ Alan
Edwards

Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook
Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson
Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael
Gilbey

Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill

Final

11:31
11:40

11:43
11:33

12:00
12:29
12:27

12:18

12:33
12:51
13:09

13:41

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2

7.50 miles

7.50 miles

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Individual Times

11:19
11:36

11:35
11:33

11:36
11:58
12:16

12:11

12:17
15:00
12:50

13:04

12:27
12:36

12:35
12:32

12:53
13:03
13:29

13:17

13:38
13:28
14:25

14:09

12:22
12:31

12:18
12:30

12:21
12:38
13:11

13:37

13:21
13:18
14:08

13:59

12:15
12:06

12:16
12:16

12:15

12:35

12:54

13:12

13:09
13:04
14:08

13:39

12:23
12:14

12:17
12:24

12:44
13:24
13:21

13:30

13:14
13:35
14:28

14:26

in Class Order

Penalty

5:00

Total

1:12:17
1:12:43

1:12:44
1:12:48

1:13:49

1:16:07

1:17:38

1:18:05

1:18:12

1:21:16

1:23:08

1:27:58

to MTC 7
Cls OIA
Pos Pos
3
4
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12

Car 91 Penalty details:- 5:00 for 5m Penalty Stage 2 Location 20 Hitting

Stage 3
9.40 miles

Stage 4
9.40 miles

Chicane

Stage 5
9.30 miles

Stage 6
9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)
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Final

www.

Car Cls

amsc.org-uk

Crew

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

84
82
81
86
83
92
88
89
87
90
93
91

OO0 0006060060600

Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow
McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull
Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass

George Fenner-Leitao/ I1zzie Holman
Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw

Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams

lago Liwyd Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
William Thomson/ Alan Edwards
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook

Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson

Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael Gilbey
Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Overall

Car

Nissan Micra
Suzuki Alto
VW Up
Nissan Micra
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 107
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1

Results in Position Order

Total Cls OI/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:12:17
1:12:43
1:12:44
1:12:48
1:13:49
1:16:07
1:17:38
1:18:05
1:18:12
1:21:16
1:23:08
1:27:58

© 00O N o g b~ W NP
© 0 N o o b~ W N

=
N = O
e =
N B O

+0:26
+0:27
+0:31
+1:32
+3:50
+5:21
+5:48
+5:55
+8:59
+10:51
+15:41

+0:26
+0:01
+0:04
+1:01
+2:18
+1:31
+0:27
+0:07
+3:04
+1:52
+4:50

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)
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www.amsc-org-uk

Car ClIs Crew Car

81 G Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass VW Up

82 G McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull Suzuki Alto
83 G Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw Citroen C1
84 G Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow Nissan Micra
86 G George Fenner-Leitao/ I1zzie Holman Nissan Micra
87 G Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook Peugeot 107
88 G lago Llwyd Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson Peugeot 107
89 G William Thomson/ Alan Edwards Nissan Micra
90 G Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson Skoda Citigo
91 G Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill Citroen C1
92 G Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams Citroen C1
93 G Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael Gilbey Peugeot 107

Final Overall Results

Total Cls
Penalty Pos
1:12:44 3
1:12:43 2
1:13:49 5
1:12:17 1
1:12:48 4
1:18:12 9
1:17:38 7
1:18:05 8
1:21:16 10
1:27:58 12
1:16:07 6
1:23:08 11

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

in Starting Order

OIA
Pos

o N O ~A P ON W

= B
= o N O

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)
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Final

www.amsc.org-uk

Car Cls Crew
Class G

84
82
81
86
83
92
88
89
87
90
93
91

G

OO0 0006006060600

Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow
McKenzie Snowden/ Jonathan Turnbull
Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass

George Fenner-Leitao/ I1zzie Holman
Josh Slaughter/ Andy Walshaw

Henri Cynwyl/ Mark Williams

lago Liwyd Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
William Thomson/ Alan Edwards
Thomas Marriott/ Rob Brook

Kyle Green/ Tommi Henderson

Jalilia Mohammed/ Michael Gilbey
Daniel Biccard/ Alex Mill

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Nissan Micra
Suzuki Alto
VW Up
Nissan Micra
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 107
Skoda Citigo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1:12:17 1 1
1:12:43 2 2
1:12:44 3 3
1:12:48 4 4
1:13:49 5 5
1:16:07 6 6
1:17:38 7 7
1:18:05 8 8
1:18:12 9 9
1:21:16 10 10
1:23:08 11 11
1:27:58 12 12

in Class Order

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the

Course)
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Posn
1
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www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

Stage 1

Car
84
86
82
81
83
89
88
92
87
90
93
91

Stage 2

Time Car

11:31
11:33
11:40
11:43
12:00
12:18
12:27
12:29
12:33
12:51
13:09
13:41

84
86
81
82
83
92
89
88
87
93
91
90

Stage 3

Time Car

11:19
11:33
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:58
12:11
12:16
12:17
12:50
13:04
15:00

84
86
81
82
83
92
89
90
88
87
01
93

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final

Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Time Car

12:27
12:32
12:35
12:36
12:53
13:03
13:17
13:28
13:29
13:38
14:09
14:25

81
83
84
86
82
92
88
90
87
89
91
93

Stage 5

Time Car

12:18
12:21
12:22
12:30
12:31
12:38
13:11
13:18
13:21
13:37
13:59
14:08

82
83
84
81
86
92
88
90
87
89
91
93

Time
12:06
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:35
12:54
13:04
13:09
13:12
13:39
14:08

Position on each Stage

Stage 6

Car
82
81
84
86
83
87
88
92
89
90
91
93

Time
12:14
12:17
12:23
12:24
12:44
13:14
13:21
13:24
13:30
13:35
14:26
14:28

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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Posn
1
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www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc-org-uk

Stage 1

Car
84
86
82
81
83
89
88
92
87
90
93
91

Stage 2

Time Car

11:31
11:33
11:40
11:43
12:00
12:18
12:27
12:29
12:33
12:51
13:09
13:41

84
86
82
81
83
92
89
88
87
93
90
91

Stage 3

Time Car

22:50
23:06
23:16
23:18
23:36
24:27
24:29
24:43
24:50
25:59
27:51
31:45

84
86
82
81
83
92
89
88
87
93
90
91

Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final

Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles

Time Car

35:17
35:38
35:52
35:53
36:29
37:30
37:46
38:12
38:28
40:24
41:19
45:54

84
86
81
82
83
92
88
89
87
93
90
91

Time
47:39
48:08
48:11
48:23
48:50
50:08
51:23
51:23
51:49
54:32
54:37
59:53

Position after each Stage

Stage 5
9.30 miles

Car
84
86
81
82
83
92
88
89
87
90
93
91

59:54
1:00:24
1:00:27
1:00:29
1:01:05
1:02:43
1:04:17
1:04:35
1:04:58
1:.07:41
1:08:40
1:13:32

Stage 6
9.30 miles

Time Car

84
82
81
86
83
92
88
89
87
90
93
91

Time
1:12:17
1:12:43
1:12:44
1:12:48
1:13:49
1:16:07
1:17:38
1:18:05
1:18:12
1:21:16
1:23:08
1:27:58

to MTC 7

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final Awards to MTC 7

www.amsc-org-uk

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 84 Riley Chester/ Victoria Swallow Nissan Micra
2nd Overall 82 McKenzie Snowden / Jonathan Turnbull Suzuki Alto
3rd Overall 81 Charlie Mathewson / lan Bass VW Up

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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Snetterton Junior Stage Rally 2024

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC 7
www.amsc.org-uk
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 12 3 45 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
85 G Daniel Taylor/ Stuart Gilks Retired
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th February 2024 at 18:48 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the
Course)
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